
Pos

TTA

1

TTB

1

2

3

TTC

1

2

3

4

5

TTD

1

2

3

4

TTE

1

TTF

1

TTS

1

TTU

1

2

3

4

No.

100X

108X

31X

06

9

20X

77X

50X

29

8

36

91

69X

53

10X

72

70X

3

626X

81

Name

William Kohut

Matthew Briddell

David Millstein

Nathan Beck

Jeff Duncan

Harry Meise

Brooks Moatz

Scott Blair

DJ Fitzpatrick

Sean Thomspon

Stew Taylor

Chris BeLieu

Daniel Kuhn

Scott Cain

robert paszkiewicz

Kyle Bacon

Gil Smith

Joe Moholland

Donnie Hylton

Doug Clements

Class

TTA

TTB

TTB

TTB

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTC

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTD

TTE

TTF

TTS

TTU

TTU

TTU

TTU

Overall BestTm

1:30.865

1:22.933

1:26.533

1:23.419

1:32.960

1:27.466

1:28.847

1:29.852

1:29.767

1:29.680

1:15.229

1:18.481

1:18.718

In Session

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #4

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #1

Sun Session #2

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #3

Sun Session #1

Make-Model

Chevrolet-Z06

Honda-S2000

Subaru-Sti

BMW-M3

BMW-M3

Ford-SVT Cobra

Mazda-Mazdaspeed 3

BMW-M3

BMW-330i

BMW-325i

BMW-325is

BMW-325is

Mazda-Miata

Mazda-Miata

Honda-Integra

BMW-M3

Chevrolet-Z06

Chevrolet-Corvette

Chevrolet-Corvette

Chevrolet-Camaro

Sponsor

Pfadt

IAG Performance

VBD Graphics

Karin and Derby

Blair's Auto Care

Custom Performance Engineering

STaSIS Engineering

RRT

Tetura, Inc.

outcast fabrication

Kuhn Racing

Allsports Grandprix
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